Resultat Campusspelen 2019, del 2

Datum: 2019-08-21
Plats: Umea, Campus Friidrottsarena
Tavlingsledning: Helena Karlsson

Eltid: Bengt Reinholdsson
Starter:

Sekretariat: AK Viklund, Ulf Nordstrom, Viktoria Edstrom
Antal deltagare: 78 st , Antal starter: 187 st

M 100 M Vind -0,2
1 Jonathan Marklund -97 Skellefted AIK 11,74
2 Ludwig Sjoédin -95 IFK Umeé& 11,87
3 Magnus Rosenqyvist -88 IFK Umea 12,10
4 Joel Reinholdsson -01 Umedalens IF 12,15
P17 100 M Vind -0,2
1 Ville Makslanti -03 Luled FF 11,80
2 Lukas Sallstrém -02 IFK Umeéa 11,83
3 Erik Tunemalm -02 Umed TFC 13,14
P17 HOJD
1 Olle Bang -02 Umedalens IF 1,86
2 Erik Forsberg - 03 Skelleftea 1,74
170 174 178 182 186 190
Olle Bang o o XXX
Erik Forsberg3 o o XX= -
P15 800 M
1 Emil Lilieholm -05 Umedalens IF 2.14,06
2 Hugo Lindgren - 09 Oarknibbs HK Umea 251,74
P1360M Vind -0,3
1 Ludwig Persson -06 IF Vingarna 8,14
2 Tor Sjogren -06 Umedalens IF 8,18
3 Jonathan Sérman -06 Umedalens IF 9,07
4 Tobias Backestrém -06 Umedalens IF 9,12
P13 600 M
1 Robin Hilli -06 IFK Umeé& Eltidfel
2 Tobias Backestrom -06 Umedalens IF Eltidfel
P13 LANGD
1 Ludwig Persson -06 IF Vingarna 5,02
2 Tor Sjégren -06 Umedalens IF 4,82
3 Jonathan Sérman -06 Umedalens IF 4,44
Svante Bang -06 Umedalens IF DNS
Robin Hilli -06 IFK Umeé& DNS
Jonathan S&érman 441 442 412 410 444 395

Svante Bang



Robin Hilli
Tor Sjdgren

Ludwig Persson

P13 KULA

1 Ludvig Persson -06

2 Tor Sjégren -06

3 Jonathan Sérman -06
Svante Bang -06

Svante Bang
Jonathan S&rman
Tor Sjdgren

Ludvig Persson

P1160M
1 Vilmer Jonsson -08
2 Lukas Hedenas -09
3 Ethan Davis -09
4 Elliot Fransson -09

P1160 M
1 Thor Hochhard -09
2 Egil Granasen -08
3 Vilhelm Borssén -08
4 Olle Bang -09
5 Arvid Nilsson -09

P1160M
1 Thor Hochhard -09
2 Egil Granasen -08
3 Vilmer Jonsson -08
4 Vilhelm Borssén -08
5 Lukas Hedenas -09
6 Ethan Davis -09
7 Olle Bang -09
8 Arvid Nilsson -09
9 Elliot Fransson -09

P11 600 M
1 Thor Hochhard -09
2 Lukas Hedenas -09
3 Vilmer Jonsson -08
4 Egil Granasen -08
5 Nils Aberg -10
6 Ari Freyr Gautason -12
7 Olle Bang -09
8 Ethan Davis -09
9 Arvid Nilsson -09
# Elliot Fransson -09

497 478 491 502 475

Vingarna

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

905 X 921 896 902
1036 1068 999 1031 987
1081 1077 923 991 1036

HEAT 1
Umedalens IF
IFK Umeé&
Hornefors IF
Umedalens IF

HEAT 2

IFK Umeéa
IFK Umeé&
IFK Umeé&
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

SAMLAD LISTA
IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeé&
Umedalens IF
IFK Umeé&

IFK Umeé&
Hornefors IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

IFK Umeé&
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Hérnefors IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

10,81
10,68
9,40
DNS

9,59
10,01
10,16
12,31

9,09
9,39
9,75
10,61
11,16

9,09
9,39
9,59
9,75
10,01
10,16
10,61
11,16
12,31

1.55,93
1.58,33
2.07,73
2.09,44
2.14,92
2.17,85
2.23,98
2.24,42
2.25,08
2.44,67



# Noah Davis -12

P11 LANGD
1 Thor Hochhard -09
2 Egil Granasen -08
3 Vilmer Jonsson -08
4 Lukas Hedenas -09
5 Arvid Nilsson -08
6 Vilhelm Borssén -08
7 Arvid Nilsson -09
8 Ethan Davis -09
9 Elliot Fransson -09
Isak Bengtsson -08
Harry Ask-Lundin -09

Elliot Fransson
Arvid Nilsson
Vilmer Jonsson
Isak Bengtsson
Ethan Davis
Vilhelm Borssén
Lukas Hedenas
Thor Hochhard
Egil Grandsen
Arvid Nilsson

Harry Ask-Lundin

P11 KULA

1 Thor Hochhard -09

2 Vilhelm Borssén -08

3 Egil Granasen -08

4 Vilmer Jonsson -08

5 Ethan Davis -09

6 Arvid Nilsson -08
Harry Ask-Lundin -09
Isak Bengtsson -08

Egil Granasen
Vilhelm Borssén
Thor Hochhard
Vilmer Jonsson
Arvid Nilsson
Harry Ask-Lundin
Isak Bengtsson

Ethan Davis

P9 60 M
1 Nils Aberg -10
2 Leo Kéarrman -10
3 William Franck -10

Hornefors IF

IFK Umeé&
IFK Umeé&
Umedalens IF
IFK Umeé&
Umedalens IF
IFK Umeé&
Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

274 273

X 333

X 373
293 294
331 333
314 341
388 399
311 318
259 278
IFK Umeé&
IFK Umeé&
IFK Umeé&

Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

647 524
604 606 x
716 673
583 638
467 496

508 515

HEAT 1

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF
IFK Umeéa

273
338
357

516

537

263
339
353

282
317
313
368

2.59,69

3,99
3,83
3,73
341
3,39
3,33
3,15
2,94
2,74
DNS
DNS

7,16
6,75
6,47
6,38
5,53
5,32
DNS
DNS

Vind -0,1
10,35
10,49
11,81



4 Adam Ottosson -11
5 Noah Davis -12

P9 60 M
1 Ola Granasen -11
2 Axel Safstrom -10
3 Ari Freyr Gautason -12
4 Linus Lauri -11

P9 60 M
1 Nils Aberg -10
2 Ola Granasen -11
3 Leo Kérrman -10
4 Axel Safstrém -10
5 Ari Freyr Gautason -12
6 William Franck -10
7 Linus Lauri -11
8 Adam Ottosson -11
9 Noah Davis -12

P9 LANGD

1 Nils Aberg -10

2 Leo Kéarrman -10

3 Axel Séfstrom -10

4 William Franck -10

5 Ari Freyr Gautason -12

6 Linus Lauri-11

7 Ola Granasen -11

8 Adam Ottosson -11

9 Noa Davies -12
Eyvind Ask-Lundin -12
Elias Bengtsson -11

Leo Karrman

Ari Freyr Gautason
Axel Safstrom
Eyvind Ask-Lundin
William Franck
Adam Ottosson
Elias Bengtsson
Ola Granasen

Linus Lauri

Nils Aberg

Noa Davies

P9 KULA
1 Nils Aberg - 10
2 Linus Lauri -11
3 Adam Ottosson -11
4 William Franck -10

Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF

HEAT 2

IFK Umeé&
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IF Vingarna

SAMLAD LISTA
IF Vingarna

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea
IFK Umeé&
Umedalens IF
IF Vingarna
IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

291 266 306
293 252 283
290 278 306

271 298 294
246 250 241

273 256 x
248 245 275
327 x 329
228 209 196

Vingarna

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF
IFK Umea

296
281
273

266
253

234
254
331

13,17
13,78

Vind +0,1
10,40
10,86
11,11
12,62

10,35
10,40
10,49
10,86
11,11
11,81
12,62
13,17
13,78

3,31
3,06
3,06
2,98
2,93
2,75
2,73
2,53
2,28
DNS
DNS

6,16
4,75
4,55
4,39



5 Axel Safstrom -10

6 Ola Granasen -11

7 Noah Davis - 12

8 Holger Kronberg -13
Elias Bengtsson -11
Eyvind Ask-Lundin -12

Elias Bengtsson
Linus Lauri
William Franck
Eyvind Ask-Lundin
Adam Ottosson
Holger Kronberg
Axel Safstrom
Ola Granasen
Noah Davis2

Nils Aberg0

K 100 M
1 Evelina Nilsson -94
2 Thea Norlund -00
3 Sofia Rudolfsson -01
4 Diana Doss -93

K 800 M
1 Jessica Edlund -95
2 Thea Norlund -00

K HOJD
1 Isabelle Bjérnfot -00

Isabelle Bjornfot

K LANGD
1 Sofia Rudolfsson -01
2 Isabelle Bjornfot -00

Sofia Rudolfsson

Isabelle Bjornfot

F17 100 M
1 Anna Andersson -02

F17 HOJD
1 Pernilla Norgren -02

Pernilla Norgren

IFK Umeé&
IFK Umeé&
Hornefors IF
Hornefors IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

x 454 475 450
347 395 373 439

439 455 328 x
133 121 117 176
416 436 430 x
378 364 408 x

337 x x X

IFK Umeé&
Skellefted AIK
IFK Umeé&
Umed TFC

Umedalens IF

Skellefted AIK

Umedalens IF

140 145

XXO XXX

IFK Umed
Umedalens IF

4,36
4,08
3,37
1,76
DNS
DNS

Vind -0,2
12,86
13,59
14,06
14,38

2.14,26
2.19,38

1,40

4,72 (okand vind)
4,63 (okand vind)

472 0 469 0 429 -0,9 421 -0,5 462 -0,8
442 0 450 0 436 -0,6 463 -0,3 446 -1,0
Vind -0,2
Hoérnefors IF 14,05
Umedalens IF 1,59

150 153 156 159 162

o (¢} (¢} XXO XXX



F17 LANGD
1 Pernilla Norgren -02
2 Moa Mannberg -03

Pernilla Norgren

Moa Mannberg

F17 KULA
1 Pernilla Norgren -02

Pernilla Norgren

F15 80 M
1 Stella Sallstrém -04
2 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrém -05
3 Lowa Juneblad -05
4 Wilma Isaksson -05
5 Emma Vikstrom -05
6 Ebba Nyfelt -05
7 Emilia Rosenbom -05

F15 800 M
1 Moa Lindgren -06
2 Emilia Rosenbom -05
3 Ebba Nyfelt -05

F15 LANGD
1 Elin Tegenborg Sjostrém -05
2 Ebba Nyfelt -05
3 Emilia Rosenbom -05
4 Emma Vikstrém -05
5 Wilma Isaksson -05

Emilia Rosenbom

Elin Tegenborg Sjdstrom
Ebba Nyfelt

Wilma Isaksson

Emma Vikstrom

F15 KULA
1 Stella Sallstrom -04
2 Wilma Isaksson -05
3 Emilia Rosenbom -05
4 Emma Vikstrém -05
5 Ebba Nyfelt -05

Ebba Nyfelt
Emma Vikstrom
Wilma Isaksson

Stella Sallstroém

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

491 463 X
450

Umedalens IF

1010 998 1075

IFK Umea
Umedalens IF
Umead TFC

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna

IFK Umea
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna

Umedalens IF

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna
384 -0,4 380
470 +1,0 475
400 +0,4 426
407 +0,5 412
410 +0,9 X

IFK Umea

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna
613 625 651
686 676 668
620 708 640
800 846 881

432 X

987

-0,7
+0, 8
+0,6
-0,2

1

1024 1

4,91 (vind okand)
4,50 (vind okand)

0,75

066

Vind okand

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

2.3

0,62
0,83
1,37
1,39
1,75
1,78
2,29

1,83

2.49,10
2.50,69

422 +0,5
-0,1
418 -0,6
406 -0,7

404 +0,1

4,76
4,32
4,22
4,14
4,12
378

+0,2 383

316 +0,2 476

419 +0,0 428

377 40,1 370

8,81
7,36
7,26
7,23
6,97

723
736

+0,1
+0,2
+0,3
+0,6

406
467
432
396
414

+0,0



Emilia Rosenbom

F13 60 M
1 Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
2 Tuva Steneberg -06
3 Klara Fjallstrém -06
4 Elin Sander -06
5 Alma Isaksson -07
6 Ebba Lindstrom -07
7 Emma Ogren -07

F13 600 M
1 Elin Sander -06
2 Vera Lauri -06
3 Selma Rudlund -06
4 Alma Isaksson -07
5 Ebba Lindstrom -07

F13 LANGD
1 Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
2 Klara Fjallstrém -06
3 Tuva Steneberg -06
4 Alma Isaksson -07
5 Selma Rudlund -06
6 Ebba Lindstrém -07
7 Emma Ogren -07
Vera Lauri -06

Klara Fjallstrdm
Selma Rudlund

Ebba Lindstrom

Alma Isaksson

Tuva Steneberg

Hanna Urpiala Seeman
Emma Ogren

Vera Lauri

F13 KULA
1 Hanna Urpiala Seeman -06
2 Tuva Steneberg -06
3 Klara Fjallstrom -06
4 Elin Sander -06
5 Ebba Lindstrém -07
6 Selma Rudlund -06
7 Emma Ogren -07
8 Alma Isaksson -07

Selma Rudlund
Klara Fjallstrom

Emma Ogren

723 704

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna

IF Vingarna
IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna

IFK Umea
IF Vingarna
IFK Umea
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IFK Umea

446 234
496 508
316 322

IFK Umea

IFK Umea

IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna
IF Vingarna

726

490

706

454
490
305

744
855
627

563

Vind +0,2

496

780
869
567

8,67
8,76
9,30
9,42
9,69
10,43
11,19

Eltidfel
Eltidfel
Eltidfel
Eltidfel
Eltidfel

512
4,92
4,73
3,96
3,87
3,80
3,30
DNS

379

10,05
9,66
9,03
8,92
8,56
8,44
6,27
5,66

768

615



Tuva Steneberg

Ebba Lindstrdém

Hanna Urpiala Seeman
Elin Sander

Alma Isaksson

F11 60 M
1 Eyja Gautadottir -09
2 Frida Lauri -09
3 Moa Nilsson -09

F11 600 M
1 Eyja Gautadottir -09
2 Frida Lauri -09

F11 LANGD
1 Eyja Gautadottir -09
2 Frida Lauri -09
3 Moa Nilsson -09

Eyja Gautadéttir
Frida Lauri

Moa Nilsson

F11 KULA
1 Frida Lauri -09
2 Eyja Gautadottir -09
3 Moa Nilsson -09

Frida Lauri
Eyja Gautaddéttir

Moa Nilsson

F9 60 M
1 Thea Nilsson -11

2 Tindra Burman Sjoélander -11

3 Junie Karrman -11
4 Olivia Enstrom -11

F9 LANGD
1 Thea Nilsson -11

2 Tindra Burman Sjoélander -11

3 Olivia Enstrom -11

4 Hedvid Tykosson Nordenstam -

5 Junie Karrman -11

Hedvid Tykosson Nordenstam

Tindra Burman Sjoélander

Olivia Enstrom

Junie Karrman

933 929 914
777 699 790

791 769 739
524 516 X

Umedalens IF
IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF

Umedalens IF
IF Vingarna

Umedalens IF
IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF

394 391 371
3717 362 375
292 299 298

IF Vingarna
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF

752 716 694
312 559 534
466 448 427

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF
Hornefors IF
Umedalens IF

240 228 223
133 274 285
247 236 244
233 211 227

791
998
750
566

380
392
305

722

440

214
288
235
225

859 -
849 856
1005 -
892 -
526 -

9,23
9,56
11,34

1.55,97
2.07,78

3,94
3,92
3,05

7,52
5,59
4,66

11,21
11,50
11,94
12,24

2,98
2,88
2,47
2,40
2,33



Thea Nilsson

F9 KULA
1 Thea Nilsson -11
2 Tindra Burman Sjélander -11
3 Olivia Enstrom -11
4 Hedvig Tykosson Nordenstam -

Hedvig Tykosson Nordenstam
Thea Nilsson
Olivia Enstrdm

Tindra Burman Sjélander

288 283 298 288

Umedalens IF
Umedalens IF
Hornefors IF
Hornefors IF

294 304 350 276
407 410 393 408
366 336 351 x

372 366 384 355

4,10
3,84
3,66
3,50



